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Varsity Tennis (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 21 @ BRADLEY-BOURBONNAIS H.S. BRADLEY-BOURBONNAIS H.S. 4:00PM
Wednesday Aug. 30 @ CENTENNIAL H.S. CENTENNIAL H.S. 4:00PM
Thursday Aug. 31 WATSEKA H.S. Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:15PM
Saturday Sep. 02 @ PARIS INVITE PARIS INVITE 10:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 05 DANVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 07 COAL CITY H.S. Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:15PM
Thursday Sep. 14 @ URBANA HIGH SCHOOL URBANA HIGH SCHOOL 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 16 @ Dunlap Invite Dunlap Invite 9:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 19 @ St. Thomas More HS St. Thomas More HS 4:15PM
Saturday Sep. 23 @ CASEY-WESTFIELD INVITE CASEY-WESTFIELD INVITE 8:45PM
Monday Sep. 25 @ PONTIAC HIGH SCHOOL PONTIAC HIGH SCHOOL 4:15PM
Wednesday Sep. 27 @ CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 4:15PM
Tuesday Oct. 03 @ WATSEKA H.S. WATSEKA H.S. 4:15PM
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